RB WED 10.00AM OPEN - MARCH MONTHLY

WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

DENISE KAVNAT / JUDY PERL

ESTHER LEE / FRAN CAMPBELL

VERA ROWLAND / LOUISE CHAIN
THELMA SHER / BARBARA KALER

MARY BLUMGART / JANICE OLEVSON
MARLENE EPSTEIN / TAMARA SAMUELS
ELANA SACKS / BARBARA ROTHENBERG
TINA OSIE / GLENDA SANDLER
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Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Wed 10.00am Open (01-Mar-23)

* RB Wed 10.00am Open (08-Mar-23)

* RB Wed 10.00am Open (15-Mar-23)

* RB Wed 10.00am Open (22-Mar-23)

* RB Wed 10.00am Open (29-Mar-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

183.51
178.21
167.45
156.05
147.93
134.65
132.69
128.53

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 5.7, Number of eligible players: 8, Masterpoints for first: 60.

Printed on 31 Mar 2023 at 7:54 PM

Compscore2W7

%

61.17%
59.40%
55.82%
52.02%
49.31%
44.88%
44.23%
42.84%

Green
Points

0.60
0.42
0.30
0.20
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